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Week 1 Games

127 Cranius Rectus 123

90 Crips 120

121 Sly Like a Fox 52

82 Nero's Fire Brigade 95

71 Max Attacks 77

87 Harry Buffalos 52

85 H. Beavers 91
Week 2 Games

123 Cranius Rectus 76

60 H. Beavers 78

79 Sly Like a Fox 86

130 Mr. Hand 56

82 Crips 71

46 Mean Machine 138

124 Harry Buffalos 88
Week 3 Games

67 Cranius Rectus 107

93 H. Beavers 81

76 Sly Like a Fox 128

26 Crips 98

73 Mr. Hand 101

97 Harry Buffalos 103

61 Amish Porn Stars 85
Week 4 Games

58 Crips 62

88 H. Beavers 111

111 Mr. Hand 83

70 Nero's Fire Brigade 95

78 The Sharts 68

140 Max Attacks 120

41 Sly Like a Fox 87
Week 5 Games

54 H. Beavers 56

32 Harry Buffalos 119

113 Sly Like a Fox 126

78 The Sharts 82

80 Crips 81

96 Chains Around My Feet 145

56 Max Attacks 86
Week 6 Games

100 Cranius Rectus 132

59 Sly Like a Fox 150

99 H. Beavers 101

131 Nero's Fire Brigade 77

58 Harry Buffalos 90

90 Mr. Hand 79

107 Crips 98

Amish Porn Stars

Mr. Hand

Mean Machine

The Best Laid Plans
Chains Around My Feet
The Sharts

* League Average

Nero's Fire Brigade
Max Attacks

Chains Around My Feet
The Sharts

The Best Laid Plans
Amish Porn Stars

* League Average

The Best Laid Plans
Chains Around My Feet
Nero's Fire Brigade
The Sharts

Max Attacks

Mean Machine

* League Average

Harry Buffalos

The Best Laid Plans
Cranius Rectus

Amish Porn Stars
Chains Around My Feet
Mean Machine

* League Average

Amish Porn Stars
Nero's Fire Brigade
The Best Laid Plans
Mean Machine

Mr. Hand

Cranius Rectus

* League Average

Max Attacks

Amish Porn Stars

The Sharts

Chains Around My Feet
The Best Laid Plans
Mean Machine

* League Average

Week 7 Games

62 Chains Around My Feet
161 Sly Like a Fox

76 Crips

87 Harry Buffalos

76 The Sharts
117 Cranius Rectus
125 The Best Laid Plans

Week 8 Games

140 Cranius Rectus
39 H. Beavers
55 Crips
102 Mr. Hand
112 Mean Machine
114 Harry Buffalos
102 Nero's Fire Brigade

Week 9 Games

104 Sly Like a Fox
66 Crips
48 Harry Buffalos
100 Chains Around My Feet
80 The Sharts
73 Max Attacks
95 Mean Machine

Week 10 Games

107 Amish Porn Stars
83 H. Beavers
85 Harry Buffalos
78 Mr. Hand
94 The Sharts

106 The Best Laid Plans
85 Cranius Rectus

Week 11 Games

123 Sly Like a Fox
94 Amish Porn Stars
73 H. Beavers
88 Crips
105 Mr. Hand
129 Mean Machine
142 The Sharts

Week 12 Games

146 Mr. Hand
70 Nero's Fire Brigade
97 The Sharts
61 Harry Buffalos
80 Crips
89 Mean Machine
70 Chains Around My Feet
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102
50
128
106
112
44
96

56
14
90
108
70
98
85

97
116
100

46
105
130

89

110
76
79
94
71
81
88

101
83
88
68

101

120

101

166
88
106
107
40
56
90

Amish Porn Stars
H. Beavers

Nero's Fire Brigade
Mr. Hand

Max Attacks

Mean Machine

* League Average

The Sharts

Amish Porn Stars

Max Attacks

Sly Like a Fox

The Best Laid Plans
Chains Around My Feet
* League Average

Amish Porn Stars
Nero's Fire Brigade
The Best Laid Plans
H. Beavers

Mr. Hand

Cranius Rectus

* League Average

Chains Around My Feet
Sly Like a Fox

Nero's Fire Brigade
Mean Machine

Max Attacks

Crips

* League Average

Chains Around My Feet
The Best Laid Plans
Nero's Fire Brigade
Harry Buffalos

Cranius Rectus

Max Attacks

* League Average

Max Attacks

The Best Laid Plans
Cranius Rectus

Sly Like a Fox
Amish Porn Stars
H. Beavers

* League Average
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Week 13 Games

73 The Sharts
50 Chains Around My Feet
88 Max Attacks
138 Cranius Rectus
119 Amish Porn Stars
115 Nero's Fire Brigade
99 Mr. Hand

Week 14 Games

97 Mr. Hand
94 Cranius Rectus
74 Max Attacks
108 Chains Around My Feet
80 Crips
66 H. Beavers
65 Harry Buffalos
36 Sly Like a Fox
119 The Best Laid Plans
89 The Sharts

Week 15 Games

113 The Best Laid Plans
83 Mr. Hand

132 Chains Around My Feet
78 Cranius Rectus
58 Crips
72 H. Beavers

149 Harry Buffalos

110 Mean Machine
84 Sly Like a Fox
53 Amish Porn Stars
91 The Sharts

Week 16 Games

69 The Best Laid Plans
82 Chains Around My Feet
98 Cranius Rectus

112 Crips
95 H. Beavers
75 Harry Buffalos
62 Max Attacks

115 Mean Machine

128 Nero's Fire Brigade
47 Sly Like a Fox

141 Amish Porn Stars
73 The Sharts

Week 17 Games

69 H. Beavers
104 Cranius Rectus
40 Harry Buffalos
96 Mean Machine
84 Nero's Fire Brigade
66 Amish Porn Stars
101 The Sharts

130
124
76
62
93
97
97

57
114
74
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

85
77
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

46
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

109
93
78
78
54
53
79

Mean Machine
Crips

The Best Laid Plans
Sly Like a Fox
Harry Buffalos

H. Beavers

* League Average

Amish Porn Stars
Nero's Fire Brigade
Mean Machine

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Nero's Fire Brigade
Max Attacks

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Mr. Hand

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Chains Around My Feet
Crips

Max Attacks

Mr. Hand

Sly Like a Fox

The Best Laid Plans

* League Average
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