

League of Champions

Week 1 Games			Week	7 Games		
127 Cranius Rectus	123	Amish Porn Stars		Chains Around My Feet		Amish Porn Stars
90 Crips	120	Mr. Hand Mean Machine	161	Sly Like a Fox		H. Beavers
121 Sly Like a Fox 82 Nero's Fire Brigade	52 95	The Best Laid Plans	76 87	Crips Harry Buffalos	128 106	Nero's Fire Brigade Mr. Hand
71 Max Attacks	77	Chains Around My Feet	76	The Sharts	112	
87 Harry Buffalos	52	The Sharts	117	Cranius Rectus	44	Mean Machine
85 H. Beavers	91	* League Average	125	The Best Laid Plans	96	* League Average
Week 2 Games			Week	c 8 Games		
123 Cranius Rectus	76	Nero's Fire Brigade	140	Cranius Rectus	56	The Sharts
60 H. Beavers	78	Max Attacks	39	H. Beavers	14	Amish Porn Stars
79 Sly Like a Fox	86	Chains Around My Feet	55	Crips	90	Max Attacks
130 Mr. Hand	56	The Sharts	102		108	Sly Like a Fox
82 Crips 46 Mean Machine	71 138	The Best Laid Plans Amish Porn Stars	112 114		70 98	The Best Laid Plans
46 Mean Machine 124 Harry Buffalos	88	* League Average		Harry Buffalos Nero's Fire Brigade	96 85	Chains Around My Feet * League Average
•	00	Loague Average			00	League Average
Week 3 Games			Week	c 9 Games		
67 Cranius Rectus	107	The Best Laid Plans	104	,		Amish Porn Stars
93 H. Beavers	81	Chains Around My Feet	66	Crips	116	Nero's Fire Brigade
76 Sly Like a Fox	128	Nero's Fire Brigade The Sharts	48	Harry Buffalos	100	The Best Laid Plans
26 Crips 73 Mr. Hand	98 101	Max Attacks	100 80	Chains Around My Feet The Sharts	46 105	H. Beavers Mr. Hand
97 Harry Buffalos	103	Mean Machine	73	Max Attacks	130	Cranius Rectus
61 Amish Porn Stars	85	* League Average	95	Mean Machine	89	* League Average
Week 4 Games		o o	\//a al	. 10 0		
Week 4 (-ames						
		5 "		t 10 Games	440	01 : 4
58 Crips	62	Harry Buffalos	107	Amish Porn Stars		Chains Around My Feet
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers	111	The Best Laid Plans	107 83	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers	76	Sly Like a Fox
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand	111 83	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus	107 83 85	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos	76 79	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers	111	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars	107 83	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers	76	Sly Like a Fox
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade	111 83 95	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus	107 83 85 78	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand	76 79 94	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine
58 Crips88 H. Beavers111 Mr. Hand70 Nero's Fire Brigade78 The Sharts	111 83 95 68	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet	107 83 85 78 94	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts	76 79 94 71	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks	111 83 95 68 120	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine	107 83 85 78 94 106 85	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans	76 79 94 71 81	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox	111 83 95 68 120 87	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine	107 83 85 78 94 106 85	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus	76 79 94 71 81 88	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games	111 83 95 68 120 87	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars	107 83 85 78 94 106 85	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus	76 79 94 71 81 88	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers	111 83 95 68 120 87	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus 11 Games Sly Like a Fox	76 79 94 71 81 88	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers 32 Harry Buffalos	111 83 95 68 120 87 56 119	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars Nero's Fire Brigade	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week 123 94	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus (11 Games Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars	76 79 94 71 81 88	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers 32 Harry Buffalos 113 Sly Like a Fox 78 The Sharts 80 Crips	111 83 95 68 120 87 56 119 126 82 81	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine Mr. Hand	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week 123 94 73 88 105	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus (11 Games Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Crips Mr. Hand	76 79 94 71 81 88 101 83 88 68 101	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Cranius Rectus
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers 32 Harry Buffalos 113 Sly Like a Fox 78 The Sharts 80 Crips 96 Chains Around My Feet	111 83 95 68 120 87 56 119 126 82 81 145	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine Mr. Hand Cranius Rectus	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week 123 94 73 88 105 129	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus (11 Games Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Crips Mr. Hand Mean Machine	76 79 94 71 81 88 101 83 88 68 101 120	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Cranius Rectus Max Attacks
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers 32 Harry Buffalos 113 Sly Like a Fox 78 The Sharts 80 Crips	111 83 95 68 120 87 56 119 126 82 81	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine Mr. Hand	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week 123 94 73 88 105 129	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus (11 Games Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Crips Mr. Hand	76 79 94 71 81 88 101 83 88 68 101	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Cranius Rectus
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers 32 Harry Buffalos 113 Sly Like a Fox 78 The Sharts 80 Crips 96 Chains Around My Feet	111 83 95 68 120 87 56 119 126 82 81 145	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine Mr. Hand Cranius Rectus	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week 123 94 73 88 105 129	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus (11 Games Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Crips Mr. Hand Mean Machine	76 79 94 71 81 88 101 83 88 68 101 120	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Cranius Rectus Max Attacks
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers 32 Harry Buffalos 113 Sly Like a Fox 78 The Sharts 80 Crips 96 Chains Around My Feet 56 Max Attacks	111 83 95 68 120 87 56 119 126 82 81 145	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine Mr. Hand Cranius Rectus	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week 123 94 73 88 105 129 142	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus (11 Games Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Crips Mr. Hand Mean Machine The Sharts	76 79 94 71 81 88 101 83 88 68 101 120	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Cranius Rectus Max Attacks
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers 32 Harry Buffalos 113 Sly Like a Fox 78 The Sharts 80 Crips 96 Chains Around My Feet 56 Max Attacks Week 6 Games	111 83 95 68 120 87 56 119 126 82 81 145 86	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine Mr. Hand Cranius Rectus * League Average Max Attacks Amish Porn Stars	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week 123 94 73 88 105 129 142	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus (11 Games Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Crips Mr. Hand Mean Machine The Sharts (12 Games Mr. Hand Nero's Fire Brigade	76 79 94 71 81 88 101 83 88 68 101 120 101	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Cranius Rectus Max Attacks * League Average
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers 32 Harry Buffalos 113 Sly Like a Fox 78 The Sharts 80 Crips 96 Chains Around My Feet 56 Max Attacks Week 6 Games 100 Cranius Rectus 59 Sly Like a Fox 99 H. Beavers	111 83 95 68 120 87 56 119 126 82 81 145 86	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine Mr. Hand Cranius Rectus * League Average Max Attacks Amish Porn Stars The Sharts	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week 123 94 73 88 105 129 142 Week 146 70 97	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus (11 Games Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Crips Mr. Hand Mean Machine The Sharts (12 Games Mr. Hand Nero's Fire Brigade The Sharts	76 79 94 71 81 88 101 83 88 68 101 120 101	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Cranius Rectus Max Attacks * League Average Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers 32 Harry Buffalos 113 Sly Like a Fox 78 The Sharts 80 Crips 96 Chains Around My Feet 56 Max Attacks Week 6 Games 100 Cranius Rectus 59 Sly Like a Fox 99 H. Beavers 131 Nero's Fire Brigade	111 83 95 68 120 87 56 119 126 82 81 145 86	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine Mr. Hand Cranius Rectus * League Average Max Attacks Amish Porn Stars The Sharts Chains Around My Feet	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week 123 94 73 88 105 129 142 Week 146 70 97 61	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus (11 Games Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Crips Mr. Hand Mean Machine The Sharts (12 Games Mr. Hand Nero's Fire Brigade The Sharts Harry Buffalos	76 79 94 71 81 88 101 83 88 68 101 120 101 166 88 106 107	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Cranius Rectus Max Attacks * League Average Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Sly Like a Fox
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers 32 Harry Buffalos 113 Sly Like a Fox 78 The Sharts 80 Crips 96 Chains Around My Feet 56 Max Attacks Week 6 Games 100 Cranius Rectus 59 Sly Like a Fox 99 H. Beavers 131 Nero's Fire Brigade 58 Harry Buffalos	111 83 95 68 120 87 56 119 126 82 81 145 86 132 150 101 77 90	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine Mr. Hand Cranius Rectus * League Average Max Attacks Amish Porn Stars The Sharts Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week 123 94 73 88 105 129 142 Week 146 70 97 61 80	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus (11 Games Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Crips Mr. Hand Mean Machine The Sharts (12 Games Mr. Hand Nero's Fire Brigade The Sharts Harry Buffalos Crips	76 79 94 71 81 88 101 120 101 166 88 106 107 40	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Cranius Rectus Max Attacks * League Average Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars
58 Crips 88 H. Beavers 111 Mr. Hand 70 Nero's Fire Brigade 78 The Sharts 140 Max Attacks 41 Sly Like a Fox Week 5 Games 54 H. Beavers 32 Harry Buffalos 113 Sly Like a Fox 78 The Sharts 80 Crips 96 Chains Around My Feet 56 Max Attacks Week 6 Games 100 Cranius Rectus 59 Sly Like a Fox 99 H. Beavers 131 Nero's Fire Brigade	111 83 95 68 120 87 56 119 126 82 81 145 86	The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Amish Porn Stars Chains Around My Feet Mean Machine * League Average Amish Porn Stars Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine Mr. Hand Cranius Rectus * League Average Max Attacks Amish Porn Stars The Sharts Chains Around My Feet	107 83 85 78 94 106 85 Week 123 94 73 88 105 129 142 Week 146 70 97 61	Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Harry Buffalos Mr. Hand The Sharts The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus (11 Games Sly Like a Fox Amish Porn Stars H. Beavers Crips Mr. Hand Mean Machine The Sharts (12 Games Mr. Hand Nero's Fire Brigade The Sharts Harry Buffalos	76 79 94 71 81 88 101 83 88 68 101 120 101 166 88 106 107	Sly Like a Fox Nero's Fire Brigade Mean Machine Max Attacks Crips * League Average Chains Around My Feet The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Cranius Rectus Max Attacks * League Average Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Cranius Rectus Sly Like a Fox

League of Champions

www.rtsports.com 2009 Schedule 26-Feb-2010 12:22 PM Eastern

Week 13 Games

73	The Sharts	130	Mean Machine
50	Chains Around My Feet	124	Crips
88	Max Attacks	76	The Best Laid Plans
138	Cranius Rectus	62	Sly Like a Fox
119	Amish Porn Stars	93	Harry Buffalos
115	Nero's Fire Brigade	97	H. Beavers
99	Mr. Hand	97	* League Average

Week 14 Games

97	Mr. Hand	57	Amish Porn Stars
94	Cranius Rectus	114	Nero's Fire Brigade
74	Max Attacks	74	Mean Machine
108	Chains Around My Feet	83	* League Average
80	Crips	83	* League Average
66	H. Beavers	83	* League Average
65	Harry Buffalos	83	* League Average
36	Sly Like a Fox	83	* League Average
119	The Best Laid Plans	83	* League Average
89	The Sharts	83	* League Average

Week 15 Games

113	The Best Laid Plans	85	Nero's Fire Brigade
83	Mr. Hand	77	Max Attacks
132	Chains Around My Feet	91	* League Average
78	Cranius Rectus	91	* League Average
58	Crips	91	* League Average
72	H. Beavers	91	* League Average
149	Harry Buffalos	91	* League Average
110	Mean Machine	91	* League Average
84	Sly Like a Fox	91	* League Average
53	Amish Porn Stars	91	* League Average
91	The Sharts	91	* League Average

Week 16 Games

69	The Best Laid Plans	46	Mr. Hand
82	Chains Around My Feet	88	* League Average
98	Cranius Rectus	88	* League Average
112	Crips	88	* League Average
95	H. Beavers	88	* League Average
75	Harry Buffalos	88	* League Average
62	Max Attacks	88	* League Average
115	Mean Machine	88	* League Average
128	Nero's Fire Brigade	88	* League Average
47	Sly Like a Fox	88	* League Average
141	Amish Porn Stars	88	* League Average
73	The Sharts	88	* League Average

Week 17 Games

69	H. Beavers	109	Chains Around My Feet
104	Cranius Rectus	93	Crips
40	Harry Buffalos	78	Max Attacks
96	Mean Machine	78	Mr. Hand
84	Nero's Fire Brigade	54	Sly Like a Fox
66	Amish Porn Stars	53	The Best Laid Plans
101	The Sharts	79	* League Average